
MEN
1

DEL CASTILLO, Mario ESP

VILARIÑO GESTOSO, Ignacio UAE

EIERSEBNER, Moritz AUT

LEVCHUK, Bohdan UKR

ABOULKASSEM, Mohamed EGY

EL GARHY, Mohamed EGY

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

BIRON, Julien FRA

FILIPPINI, Lucas FRA

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

WC
BELTAGUI, Karim EGY

TABACARI, Cristian MDA

5
BORONAD, Yoan FRA

BLANQUE, Bastien FRA

6
VARO RAMOS, Antonio ESP

OLIVERA PALOS, Joel ESP

SKONIECZNY, Michal POL

SZCZESNY, Wojciech POL

GASCA ROMERO, Alberto ESP

URZOLA ABAD, Alejandro ESP

OZUYSAL, Muzaffer Atakan TUR

VARGHESE, Austin IND

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

BERTA, Francesco ITA

LECCHI, Edoardo ITA

4
ALIAGA, Pepe ESP

OLIVER ARTIGAS, Luis ESP

3
COELLO MANSO, Rodrigo ESP

ROGLAN PONS, Albert ESP

CALZADA FELICI, Andres ESP

CALZADA FELICI, Arturo ESP

MAKHLOUF, Omar EGY

MOHAMED MAKHLOUF, Sherif EGY

WC
EL-HAMAMY, Mohamed EGY

PASTRANA SAMPAYO, Fernando ESP

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

SHOKEIR, Aley EGY

RASLAN, Wagdy EGY

MOREIRA, Diogo POR

SOLANO, Martim POR

7
TIERNO HERRERO, Sergio ESP

ZAGHLOUL, Aly EGY

8
CONTE GONZALEZ, Mateo ARG

DEL VIEJO, Noe Sanchez ESP

TAREK SHAHEEN, Hassan EGY

AMR, Mohamed EGY

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

BILIŃSKI, Gabriel POL

NADUK, Maciej POL

ORGE, Henrique POR

CORREIA, Manuel POR

ALONSO CHILLARON, Ignacio ESP

LUPON MARTINEZ, Marc ESP

KASSEM, Mohamed EGY

SABRY, Omar EGY

2
MELENDEZ AMAYA, Pedro ESP

MÉLENDEZ AMAYA, Álvaro ESP

Round of 32
€ 0 3 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 5 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 8 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 14 pt

Final
€ 0 22 pt

Winner
€ 0 40 pt

Tournament Director
Rawad Sakr

RELEASED
1 Mar 2026

9:23 PM

Main Referee
Mokhtar Khalifa

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. DEL CASTILLO, Mario / VILARIÑO GESTOSO, Ignacio 1873
2. MELENDEZ AMAYA, Pedro / MÉLENDEZ AMAYA, Álvaro 1423
3. COELLO MANSO, Rodrigo / ROGLAN PONS, Albert 898
4. ALIAGA, Pepe / OLIVER ARTIGAS, Luis 790
5. BORONAD, Yoan / BLANQUE, Bastien 733
6. VARO RAMOS, Antonio / OLIVERA PALOS, Joel 513
7. TIERNO HERRERO, Sergio / ZAGHLOUL, Aly 456
8. CONTE GONZALEZ, Mateo / DEL VIEJO, Noe Sanchez 308

Withdrawals
M. Hesham / K. Tomita

P. Garcia-Consuegra
gutierrez / J. I. Franco

Retirements

FIP BRONZE WEPADEL
TOURNAMENT

ALEXANDRIA, EGY

3 Mar 2026 - 7 Mar 2026 | € 8,500

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


