

1	1 DEL CASTILLO, Mario / VILARIÑO GESTOSO, Ignacio	ESP UAE						
2	EIERSEBNER, Moritz / LEVCHUK, Bohdan	AUT UKR						
3	ABOULKASSEM, Mohamed / EL GARHY, Mohamed	EGY EGY						
4	Q/LL Qualifier/LL							
5	BIRON, Julien / FILIPPINI, Lucas	FRA FRA						
6	Q/LL Qualifier/LL							
7	WC BELTAGUI, Karim / TABACARI, Cristian	EGY MDA						
8	5 BORONAD, Yoan / BLANQUE, Bastien	FRA FRA						
9	6 VARO RAMOS, Antonio / OLIVERA PALOS, Joel	ESP ESP						
10	SKONIECZNY, Michal / SZCZESNY, Wojciech	POL POL						
11	GASCA ROMERO, Alberto / URZOLA ABAD, Alejandro	ESP ESP						
12	OZUYSAL, Muzaffer Atakan / VARGHESE, Austin	TUR IND						
13	Q/LL Qualifier/LL							
14	Q/LL Qualifier/LL							
15	BERTA, Francesco / LECCHI, Edoardo	ITA ITA						
16	4 ALIAGA, Pepe / OLIVER ARTIGAS, Luis	ESP ESP						
17	3 COELLO MANSO, Rodrigo / ROGLAN PONS, Albert	ESP ESP						
18	CALZADA FELICI, Andres / CALZADA FELICI, Arturo	ESP ESP						
19	MAKHLOUF, Omar / MOHAMED MAKHLOUF, Sherif	EGY EGY						
20	WC EL-HAMAMY, Mohamed / PASTRANA SAMPAYO, Fernando	EGY ESP						
21	Q/LL Qualifier/LL							
22	SHOKEIR, Aley / RASLAN, Wagdy	EGY EGY						
23	MOREIRA, Diogo / SOLANO, Martim	POR POR						
24	7 TIERNO HERRERO, Sergio / ZAGHLOUL, Aly	ESP EGY						
25	8 CONTE GONZALEZ, Mateo / DEL VIEJO, Noe Sanchez	ARG ESP						
26	TAREK SHAHEEN, Hassan / AMR, Mohamed	EGY EGY						
27	Q/LL Qualifier/LL							
28	BILINSKI, Gabriel / NADUK, Maciej	POL POL						
29	ORGE, Henrique / CORREIA, Manuel	POR POR						
30	ALONSO CHILLARON, Ignacio / LUPON MARTINEZ, Marc	ESP ESP						
31	KASSEM, Mohamed / SABRY, Omar	EGY EGY						
32	2 MELENDEZ AMAYA, Pedro / MELENDEZ AMAYA, Alvaro	ESP ESP						

Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semifinals	Final	Winner
€ 0 3 pt	€ 0 5 pt	€ 0 8 pt	€ 0 14 pt	€ 0 22 pt	€ 0 40 pt

Tournament Director
Rawad Sakr

RELEASED
1 Mar 2026
9:23 PM

Main Referee
Mokhtar Khalifa

Seeded teams

TEAM	POINTS
1. DEL CASTILLO, Mario / VILARIÑO GESTOSO, Ignacio	1873
2. MELENDEZ AMAYA, Pedro / MELENDEZ AMAYA, Alvaro	1423
3. COELLO MANSO, Rodrigo / ROGLAN PONS, Albert	898
4. ALIAGA, Pepe / OLIVER ARTIGAS, Luis	790
5. BORONAD, Yoan / BLANQUE, Bastien	733
6. VARO RAMOS, Antonio / OLIVERA PALOS, Joel	513
7. TIERNO HERRERO, Sergio / ZAGHLOUL, Aly	456
8. CONTE GONZALEZ, Mateo / DEL VIEJO, Noe Sanchez	308

Withdrawals

 M. Hesham / K. Tomita
P. Garcia-Consuegra
gutierrez / J. I. Franco

Retirements